
Lector’s Schedule September 2022  to January 2023 

Mass Date Time Lector 

September3 4pm Carol Ann LeBlanc 

September 4 9am Donna Newell 

September 4 11am Dan Bolger 

September 10 4pm Greg Moulaison 
September 11 9am Liz Richard 

September 11 11am Patty Dorrian 

September 17 4pm Joline Belliveau 

September 18 9am Barb Gaudet 
September 18 11am Deb Robinson 

September 24 4pm Anne Boudreau 

September 25 9am Roy Alemao 

September 25 11am Karen Amirault 
October 1 4pm Brian Coli 

October 2 9am Debbie Muise 

October 2 11am Myrtle Deveau 

October 8 4pm Phil Doucet 
October 9 9am Anita Banks 

October 9 11am Dan Bolger 

October 15 4pm Carol Ann LeBlanc 

October 16 9am Patsy Landry 
October 16 11am Patty Dorrian 

October 22 4pm Greg Moulaison 

October 23 9am Flo McPhee 

October 23 11am Deb Robinson 
October 29 4pm Joline Belliveau 

October 30 9am Donna Newell 

October 30 11am Karen Amirault 

November 5 4pm Anne Boudreau 
November 6 9am Liz Richard 

November 6 11am Myrtle Deveau 

November 12 4pm Brian Coli 

November 13 9am Barb Gaudet 
November 13 11am Dan Bolger 

November 19 4pm Phil Doucet 

November 20 9am Roy Alemao 



November 20 11am Patty Dorrian 

November 26 4pm Carol Ann LeBlanc 
November 27 9am Debbie Muise 

November 27 11am Deb Robinson 

December 3 4pm Greg Moulaison 

December 4 9am Anita Banks 
December 4  11am Karen Amirault 

December 10 4pm Joline Belliveau 

December 11  9am Patsy Landry 

December 11 11am Myrtle Deveau 
December 17 4pm Anne Boudreau 

December 18 9am Flo McPhee 

December 18 11am Dan Bolger 

December 24th & 25th  Christmas To be determined 
December 31st 4pm Brian Coli 

January 1 9am Donna Newell 

January 1 11am Patty Dorrian 

January 7 4pm Phil Doucet 
January 8 9am Liz Richard 

January 8 11am Deb Robinson 

January 14 4pm Carol Ann LeBlanc 

January 15 9am Roy Alemao  
January 15 11am Karen Amirault 

January 21 4pm Greg Moulaison 

January 22 9am Barb Gaudet 

January 22 11am Myrtle Deveau 
January 28 4pm Joline Belliveau 

January 29 9am Debbie Muise 

January 29 11am Dan Bolger 

 

Lectors are asked to arrive at least fifteen minutes prior to mass starting and to notify the 

sacristan or Fr. Henry that you are the lector. If you are not able to attend the mass you are 

scheduled, we ask that you please find a replacement.   


